
Legislative Committee Membership List   2011-12  updated 08/09/11         *voting members   
 

Name Position Location Email 
1. Anthony Cravalho*  Parent Kotzebue anthony.cravalho@maniilaq.org  

 
2. Art Delaune* Parent, Provider Access Alaska Fairbanks adelaune@accessalaska.net   

 
3. Kathy Fitzgerald*  Parent, CHD Anchorage anklf@uaa.alaska.edu  

kfitz@alaska.edu  
4. David Flynn*, Chair Parent Ft. Greely djflynn777@hotmail.com  

 
5. Dean Gates* Self Advocate Anchorage dgates@ak.net   

deanesq4@gmail.com  
6. Eric Gebhart* Educator, Parent, Council Chair Nenana egebhart@hotmail.com  
7. Banarsi Lal* AK Commission on Aging Fairbanks blal@gci.net  
8. Steve Lesko* Provider, Hope Community 

Resources 
Anchorage slesko@hopealaska.org  

9. Ric Nelson* Self Advocate  Anchorage Ricnelson2008@aol.com  
10. Lucy Odden* Self Advocate Anchorage lucy_odden@fws.gov  
11. Fred Villa* Parent, University Rep Fairbanks fred.villa@alaska.edu  
12. Teresa Holt Council staff to Leg Committee Anchorage teresa.holt@alaska.gov 

 
13. Patrick Reinhart Council staff to Leg Committee Anchorage  patrick.reinhart@alaska.gov  
14. Jasmine Woodland Political Science Intern Anchorage jaswoodland@yahoo.com    
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